Mogoo	000351
· •	
· .	
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
	200141439842
(Address)	200141403042
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	01/26/0901036015 **125.00
(Document Number)	
(,	· · ·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
	09,
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	JAN 26
	3: 53 STATE
	•
Office Use Only	
G. MCLEOD	
JAN 27 2009	
EXAMINER	
	· · ·

I

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. .

.

٠

SUBJECT: Leadership First, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Justin Tuesburg	
(Na	me of Person)
Go Risk Free, Inc.	
(Fir	m/Company)
101 S Elm St Suite 222	
	(Address)
Greensboro, NC 27401	
(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:
Justin Tuesburg	at (336) 271-6603
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of	Status Certified Copy of Status & Certificate

DM :MAE	FAX NO. :9049240138	Jan. 21 2009 12:22PM P2
		Jan. 21 2003 12.22001 12
· .		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	LINELINES A DOMESTICS IN PLATEN	FJ/4.
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION C	08.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING	IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN
1	ANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	
	First, LLC	
(Name of Foreign Limited Lia	bility Company; must include "Limited Liability C	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name amounitable, and a Marca de		
 consent of the managers or managing 	name adopted for the purpose of transacting busine members adopting the alternate name. The alterna	ess in Florida and attach a copy of the written ate name must include "Limited Liability
Company," "L.L.C.," "LLC.")		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2 Nevada	1	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which	a foreign limited liability (FEI)	number, if applicable)
company is organized)	······ • • • •	°
6.		J J
(Date fin (See section	st transacted business in Florida, if prior to registrations 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty li	
7. 12487 5	Sampson Road	
Jackson vill	4 FL 32218	ມີ ເຊິ່ງອີງ ເມື່ອງ ອີງ
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	5
8 If limited liability company	is a manager-managed company, check he	
5. If finited facility company	is a manager-managed company, eneck re	
9. The name and usual busines	s addresses of the managing members or n	nanagers are as follows:
mac Fowler	12467 Sampson Roa	a Jacksmülle, FL 32218
Marauis J.	towler 2731 Per	-CY Rd. Jacksonville R 32218
UN RESIDENCE LEAR UN BOYT OF WEIGHT	a sugarear (spankupy biaranopana a un	
translation of the certificate under oath o	of the translator must be submitted.)	
		a Real Estate
11. Nature of business or purpo	oses to be conducted or promoted in Florid	ia: FOR ESAU
Consulting		
	<i>n n</i>	Lat 10 a
X <u>71/ae</u>	tourtes/	121 107
	e of a member or an authorized representation with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this d	
sa affirmati	ion under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated her	
m	he Fowler	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

ł

ı.

ł

. • ,

٠

FROM :MAE

FAX NO. :9049240138

Jan. 21 2009 12:22PM P3

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Leadership First U.C.

If name unavailable, the alternate name to be used in the state of Florida is:

MUC TOWLER (Name) 12687 Sampson Pd. Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) Jackson ville FL 32210

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company public, place, possibly this service of process for the above stated limited obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Mae Towler 1/21/09

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, ROSS MILLER, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **LEADERSHIP FIRST LLC**, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since December 18, 2006, and is in good standing in this state.



Certified By: Chris Thomann Certificate Number: C20090115-3150 You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov/ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on January 15, 2009.

' Lu Ma

ROSS MILLER Secretary of State